AT HOME LEARNING SCHEDULE = ST.JOHN’S

Academic sessions may be live (synchronous) or recorded (asynchronous).
Specialist classes and Chapel will be recorded. Sample schedule. Subject to change.

8:00
8:30

9:15
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:30
1:00

Z
Ll
I_
ad
<
O
ad
Ll
a
—
h o

2:30

WHAT HAPPENS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Getting Ready: Personal morning routine

Screen Break

Recess (offline) & Snack

Screen Break

Recess/Physical Activity (offline)

Screen Break, Lunch, Quiet Time

Chapel (M/W)

Screen Break

School concludes for the day



