## AT HOME LEARNING SCHEDULE



Academic sessions may be live (synchronous) or recorded (asynchronous). Specialist classes and Chapel will be recorded. Sample schedule. Subject to change.

WHAT HAPPENS	
8:00	Getting Ready: Personal morning routine
8:30	Morning Meeting (synchronous with On Campus class)
	followed by Academic Session #1 and individual work
9:15	Screen Break
9:30	Continue Academic Session #1 and individual work
10:00	Recess (offline) & Snack
10:15	Academic Session #2 and individual work
10:45	Screen Break
11:00	Recess/Physical Activity (offline)
11:30	Screen Break, Lunch, Quiet Time
1:00	Specialist Class (Art, Library, Music, P.E., Spanish)
	Chapel (M/W)
	Screen Break
	Individual or small group check-in with teacher
2:30	School concludes for the day
	8:00 8:30 9:15 9:30 10:00 10:15 10:45 11:00 11:30 1:00